

SF0075SS001

- 1 Page 2-line 4 Delete "or crosses"; after "land" insert "or
2 accesses adjacent land by crossing private
3 land".
4
- 5 Page 2-line 20 Delete "or crosses".
6
- 7 Page 2-line 21 After "land" insert "or accesses adjacent
8 land by crossing private land".
9
- 10 Page 3-line 14 Strike "from"; delete "private"; strike
11 "land".
12
- 13 Page 3-line 16 After "collection," insert "either from
14 private land or by crossing adjacent private
15 land;"; delete "and"; strike "which is".
16
- 17 Page 3-line 17 Strike.
18
- 19 Page 3-line 18 Strike.
20
- 21 Page 3-line 21 Delete new language. CHRISTENSEN, CHAIRMAN